

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 406 OF 2011

OM PARKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT FOOD & SUPPLIES CONTROLLER

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to appear and argue in person and office report)

Date: 23/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on July 16, 2012.

Rejoinder, if any, may be filed by the
petitioner in the meanwhile.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master